House

2,204 Sqft - 400 Red Tail Trl, Livermore, Colorado
80536

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
928053
$449,000
4

3

2,204 Sqft

2017

UusS

Cco
Larimer
Livermore

140971-S14 T09
R71 Red Tail

80536

Features
+ View:
< Fireplace:

Foothills View

Freestanding Fireplace




